
Friday, November 7, 2025 Pork Chops
Friday, November 14, 2025 Tater Tot casserole
Friday, November 21, 2025 Meatloaf
Friday, November 28, 2025 NO SPECIAL
Friday, December 5, 2025 Pulled Pork

Friday, December 12, 2025 Chicken Stovetop Casserole
Friday, December 19, 2025 Meatloaf
Friday, December 26, 2025 NO SPECIAL

Thursday, November 6, 2025 Chocolate
Thursday, November 13, 2025 Blueberry
Thursday, November 20, 2025 Pumpkin
Thursday, November 27, 2025 NO PIE
Thursday, December 4, 2025 Cherry

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Pecan
Thursday, December 18, 2025 Apple
Thursday, December 25, 2025 NO PIE

Lunch Special-Friday 11:30-1:30 (while supplies last)

Pie-Thursday after 1 p.m.


